ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 5050

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5050-M-1-2390
5050-M-1-2391
5050-M-1-2392
5050-M-1-2393
5050-M-1-2394
5050-M-1-2395
5050-M-1-2396
5050-M-1-2397
5050-M-1-2398
5050-M-1-2399
5050-M-1-2400
5050-M-1-2401
5050-M-2-2402
5050-M-2-2403
5050-M-2-2404
5050-M-2-2405
5050-M-2-2406
5050-M-3-2407
5050-M-3-2408
5050-M-3-2409
5050-M-3-2410
5050-M-3-2411
5050-M-3-2412
5050-M-3-2413
5050-M-3-2414
5050-M-3-2415
5050-M-4-2416
5050-M-4-2417
5050-M-4-2418
5050-M-4-2419
5050-M-4-2420
5050-M-5-2422
5050-M-6-2423
5050-M-6-2424

NOWSHERA

STUDENT NAME
ZUKHRUF

M. AMIR

M. YOUSAF

MIAN ALYAAN
ASHEEQ-E-ZEHRA
ATIQA GUL

ZAHRA MEHDI
ZOUBIA KHAN
ZAINAB ZAIGHAM
MANSOOR KHAN
YOUSAF NAEEM
ABDUL MOIzZ
ANOOBA MALIK

M. KHAN

MUSKAN TARIQ
MUNEEBA AYUB
KASHAF SAMAD

M. SUDAIS ALI SHAH
TOOBA SAMAD
ABDULLAH NOOR
M. ADNAN KHATTAK
UMAR GUL

M. ABDULLAH ZAHID
AMIR AHMAD
AMAR KHAN
MEHMOOD IKHTIAR
SOHAIB GUL

MIAN RAZA SHAH
MUHAMMAD TALHA
HIBA MURTAZA KHAN
MUGHEES AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD REHAN
M. SAAD KHAN
ANAS SHAH

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMOUR

FATHER NAME
RAHIM KHAN

M. IDREES

M. ILYAS

JAMAL ASIF
SHAHID ALI BANGASH
HUSAIN AKBAR
AZHAR MEHDI
NOMAN ASHRAF
M. ZAIGHAM FARIS
FARUKH SAIR

FAZL NADEEM KHAN
ASMAT-ULLAH JAN
MANZOOR HUSAIN
TAJAMUL SHAH

M. TARIQ

M. AYUB KHATTAK
ABDUL SAMAD
HIMAYAT SHAH
ABDUL SAMAD
NOOR-UL- BASHAR
M. AYUB KHATTAK
BAZMIR KHAN
ZAHID HUSSAIN
ZAHIR AHMAD
FARUKH SAIR
IKHTIAR HUSSAIN
TARIQ AHMED
MIAN ZAMARRUD
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MURTAZA KHAN
AKHTAR ALI
JAWAD KHAN

ASIF IQBAL

AJMAL SHAH

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90

32
36
52
34
52
52
56
52
52
24
32
52
56
52
34
57
52
67
71
59
59
71
55
31
35
31
43
63
71
71
39
43
87
87

53.33%
60.00%
86.67%
56.67%
86.67%
86.67%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
40.00%
53.33%
86.67%
93.33%
86.67%
56.67%
95.00%
86.67%
89.33%
94.67%
78.67%
78.67%
94.67%
73.33%
41.33%
46.67%
41.33%
57.33%
84.00%
94.67%
94.67%
52.00%
47.78%
96.67%
96.67%
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ROLL NO

5050-M-6-2425
5050-M-6-2426
5050-M-7-2427
5050-M-7-2428
5050-M-7-2429
5050-M-7-2430
5050-M-7-2431

STUDENT NAME
MOMIN BABER
SOBIA AHMAD
WARISHA NASIR
WAIJEEHA IJAZ ALI
YUSRA TAREEM
ZOHAIB FAZAL
HABIBA GUL

FATHER NAME
HAMID BABER
ZAHIR AHMAD
NASIR HUSSAIN

JAZ ALI

FAZLI NABI TAREEN
FAZAL MUHAMMAD
AZMAT KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90

82
54
58
22
22
54
26
TOTAL

91.11%
60.00%
64.44%
24.44%
24.44%
60.00%
28.89%

41

Page 2 of 2



